
Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

OASIS 

TCMS 

TC AM 1 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 10, 2021 9:59 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 123 

7:17 am POLK ST @ Oasis Gardens Drive 

7:17 am (1) 68555 POLK ST 

7:21 am (2) 88700 70TH AVENUE 

7:25 am (3) PIERCE ST No Intersection 

7:27 am (4) PIERCE ST. BEFORE AVE. 73 

7:33 am (5) OLD OASIS SCHOOL 

7:36 am (6) TEQUILA MKT 

7:37 am (7) 77TH AVE 

 7:38 am (8) 77TH AVE 

7:47 am (9) 81400/81550 Harrison St 

7:51 am (10) HARRISON ST @ KINGS RD 

7:59 am (11) 73500 POLK ST 

8:08 am (12) Mnt. View Trailer Park/Entrance Gate/HS/MS 

8:15 am (13) Toro Canyon Loading Zone 

1/3 
 

TC AM 1 6/11/2021 11:30 AM 



  

0 

    Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

MECCA, NORTH SHORE 

TCMS 

  

TC AM 2 

 

Distance: 

  Driver: 

  

49 

Jun 10, 2021 6:06 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 118 

  6:34 am (1) HWY 111 @ MECCA AVE 

6:38 am (2) PARKSIDE 

6:48 am (3) PORT & BARNACLE 

6:54 am (4) MIRAMAR & BAY 

6:59 am (5) MIRAMAR & LOOKOUT 

7:03 am (6) COSTA MESA DR @ SEASCAPE AVE 

7:04 am (7) 98860/98-860 69TH AVE 

7:23 am (8) 92340 @ NATIONAL AVENUE 

7:28 am (9) 65TH @ WOLF DR 

7:34 am (10) 66th @ JOHNSON ST 

7:40 am (11) 2ND ST @ DATE 

7:50 am (12) 64TH/91180 AVE @ PASEO 2 

7:56 am (13) 62900 LINCOLN ST/62-900 Lincoln St. 

7:59 am (14) 62600 LINCOLN 

8:01 am (15) 62600 LINCOLN ST. 

8:02 am (16) 62550 Lincoln St 

8:15 am (17) Toro Canyon Loading Zone 

2/3 
 

TC AM 2 6/11/2021 11:30 AM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

THERMAL 

TCMS 

TC AM 3 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 10:05 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 124 

6:39 am (1) 88265 55TH AVE 

6:42 am (2) 88510 AIRPORT BLVD 

6:47 am (3) 88338 57TH AVE @ DURANS RD 

6:50 am (4) DESERT CACTUS @ 

6:54 am (5) DESERT CACTUS @ 57TH AVE 

 7:17 am (6) 54596 Shady Ln 

7:22 am (7) CENTER ST @ MAIN ST 

7:32 am (8) 60th Ave @ TYLER ST 

7:39 am (9) 62ND AVE No Intersection 

7:49 am (10) 64TH AVE No Intersection 

7:51 am (11) 64TH AVENUE @ VELA CT 

7:56 am (12) 64100 FILLMORE ST 

7:59 am (13) 87842 Ave 66th 

8:05 am (14) 65830 HARRISON ST 

8:08 am (15) HARRISON ST @ ECHOL' S RD/84950 ECHOLS 
RD 

8:11 am (16) HARRISON ST @ MIDDLETON ST 

8:15 am (17) Toro Canyon Loading Zone 

3/3 
 

TC AM 3 6/11/2021 11:30 AM 


